

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 2-3/2016,
I.A. NOS. 4-5/2016,
I.A. NOS. 6-7/2016
&
I.A. NOS. 8-9/2016
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2005-2006/2010

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AMOUNT AND SUBSTITUTION AND C/DELAY IN FILING
SUBSTITUTION AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 13/05/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. K. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Ms. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Order disposing of the Civil Appeal(s) be brought on
record.

List the applications thereafter.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER